
MHP-903
Stereo headphones

Optimal music experience-
Compact design-

MUSIC EVERYWHERE 

Features

Compact stereo headphones-
Comfortable, adjustable headband-
Soft ear cushions-
3.5 mm stereo plug-

Specifications

Impedance: 32 ohm
Frequency response: 20 20000 Hz
Sensitivity: 108 dB
Cord length: 1.5 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

20
0.054
5.6
215x70x160 mm
375x330x440 mm
CN
8716309077200
8518300090
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